

## City of Fresno

## Legislation Details

Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result		
Attachments:	1. Attachment 1 - Consultant Service Agreement.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - Vicinity Map.pdf				
Code sections:					
Indexes:					
Sponsors:	Department of Public Utilities				
Title:	<ul> <li>Actions pertaining to the design of 2,700 linear feet of 16-inch water main for the Water Replacement Project in North Armstrong Avenue between East Kings Canyon Road and East Butler Avenue (Council District 5 and Fresno County):</li> <li>1. Award a consultant service agreement to Provost &amp; Pritchard Consulting Group, in the amount of not to exceed \$63,500</li> <li>2. Authorize the Director of Public Utilities, or designee, to sign the agreement on behalf of the City of Fresno</li> </ul>				
On agenda:	10/10/2019	Final action: 10/10/2019			
File created:	9/24/2019	In control: City Council			
Туре:	Action Item	Status: Agenda Ready			
File #:	ID19-11366 Version: 1	Name:			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/10/2019	1	City Council	approved	